Posted 7/29/2020 at 10:26am CB

TOWN OF HARVARD
Community Resilience Working Group

Agenda
Thursday, July 31, 2020 @ 11:00 AM

The Community Resilience Working Group Meeting is being held virtually
in accordance with the Governor’s Executive Order Suspending Certain
Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L.c.30A. S.20. Interested individuals
can listen in and participate by phone and/or online by following the link
and phone # below

THVolGovt Pro is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/84928104255?pwd=WnY5WHNrSi85YVBwazVPcj

FyOHBWZz09

Meeting ID: 849 2810 4255
Passcode: 025865
One tap mobile
+13017158592,,84928104255# US (Germantown)
+13126266799,,84928104255# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 849 2810 4255
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kehtnn9ckz

7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:05 pm
7:25 pm
7:40 pm

8:00 pm

Convene Meeting

Virtual Meeting Preamble

Report on Progress in Branding and Logo Tournament
Discussion of Metroquest Survey Form

Discussion of Outreach Program Document

Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: August 13, 2020 @ 7:00 pm



