TOWN OF HARVARD Community Resilience Working Group Agenda

Thursday, July 31, 2020 @ 11:00 AM

The Community Resilience Working Group Meeting is being held virtually in accordance with the Governor's Executive Order Suspending Certain Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L.c.30A. S.20. Interested individuals can listen in and participate by phone and/or online by following the link and phone # below

THVolGovt Pro is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84928104255?pwd=WnY5WHNrSi85YVBwazVPcj FyOHBWZz09

Meeting ID: 849 2810 4255 Passcode: 025865

One tap mobile +13017158592,,84928104255# US (Germantown) +13126266799,,84928104255# US (Chicago)

> Dial by your location +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) Meeting ID: 849 2810 4255

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kehtnn9ckz

7:00 pm	Convene Meeting
7:01 pm	Virtual Meeting Preamble
7:05 pm	Report on Progress in Branding and Logo Tournament
7:25 pm	Discussion of Metroquest Survey Form
7:40 pm	Discussion of Outreach Program Document
8:00 pm	Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: August 13, 2020 @ 7:00 pm